
Journal of Dentistry
PADJADJARAN 

Hanifah Nuraini
Harmas Yazid Yusuf
Andri Hardianto

Fitri Anissa Azim
Arlette Puspa Setiawan
Rosiliwati Wihardja

Annisya Pramesti
Tadeus Arufan Jasrin
Opik Taofik Hidayat

Ahmad Alif Wazir Jumali
Mieke Hemiawati Satari
Warta Dewi

Lu’lu’ Nikhlatur Rif’ah
Gilang Yubiliana
Dede Sutardjo

Mutiara Yuwannisa
Jakobus Runkat
Ratna Indriyanti

Efru Rinaldy
Sjazili Muhibat
Anne Suwargiani

Nadia Atina Zaini
Rasmi Rikmasari
Lisda Damayanti

Prima Abigail Gayatri
Yetty Herdiyati
Eka Chemiawan

Rizky Vijani
Sri Susilawati
Asty Samiaty Setiawan

Sanjit Munjit Singh
Suhardjo Sitam
Belly Sam

Tun Shafiqah Majid
Ida Ayu Astuti
Tenny Setiani Dewi

1-6

7-14

15-20

21-25

26-33

34-42

43-47

48-56

57-61

62-66

67-73

74-78

Prevalence of dentigerous cysts due to impaction of 
mandibular third molar teeth

The difference in pediatric blood pressure between middle 
childhood and late childhood prior to dental treatment

Teeth re-whitening effect of strawberry juice on coffee 
stained teeth

Antibacterial effect of clove (Eugenia aromaticum) oil 
extracted from clove cigarettes towards Streptococcus 
mutans

Knowledge of community around Dental Hospital of Faculty 
of Dentistry Universitas Padjadjaran (RSGM FKG Unpad) 
regarding street dentistry

Dental anxiety level of children patient during dental 
treatment using CFSS-DS questionnaire

The difference of oral hygiene status between ethnic group 
Minang and Sundanese in Pangalengan aged 26-45 years old

Difference in clinical crown length of maxillary central 
incisors and gingival display at rest and during smiling based 
on gender

The difference in def-t and DMF-T index between autistic 
and normal children

Perceptions of seriousness regarding symptoms of 
periodontal disease in adolescents age 18 years old

Prevalence of impacted mandibular third molars among 
patients attending the dentomaxillofacial radiology clinic

The prevalence of malposition third molar with traumatic 
ulcer

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

 

Content of this issue
Volume 25, Number 1, March 2013


