

Journal of Dentistry

Content of this issue Volume 25, Number 1, March 2013

1.	Hanifah Nuraini Harmas Yazid Yusuf Andri Hardianto	Prevalence of dentigerous cysts due to impaction of mandibular third molar teeth	1-6
2.	Fitri Anissa Azim Arlette Puspa Setiawan Rosiliwati Wihardja	The difference in pediatric blood pressure between middle childhood and late childhood prior to dental treatment	7-14
3.	Annisya Pramesti Tadeus Arufan Jasrin Opik Taofik Hidayat	Teeth re-whitening effect of strawberry juice on coffee stained teeth	15-20
4.	Ahmad Alif Wazir Jumali Mieke Hemiawati Satari Warta Dewi	Antibacterial effect of clove (<i>Eugenia aromaticum</i>) oil extracted from clove cigarettes towards <i>Streptococcus mutans</i>	21-25
5.	Lu'lu' Nikhlatur Rif'ah Gilang Yubiliana Dede Sutardjo	Knowledge of community around Dental Hospital of Faculty of Dentistry Universitas Padjadjaran (RSGM FKG Unpad) regarding street dentistry	26-33
6.	Mutiara Yuwannisa Jakobus Runkat Ratna Indriyanti	Dental anxiety level of children patient during dental treatment using CFSS-DS questionnaire	34-42
7.	Efru Rinaldy Sjazili Muhibat Anne Suwargiani	The difference of oral hygiene status between ethnic group Minang and Sundanese in Pangalengan aged 26-45 years old	43-47
8.	Nadia Atina Zaini Rasmi Rikmasari Lisda Damayanti	Difference in clinical crown length of maxillary central incisors and gingival display at rest and during smiling based on gender	48-56
9.	Prima Abigail Gayatri Yetty Herdiyati Eka Chemiawan	The difference in def-t and DMF-T index between autistic and normal children	57-61
10.	Rizky Vijani Sri Susilawati Asty Samiaty Setiawan	Perceptions of seriousness regarding symptoms of periodontal disease in adolescents age 18 years old	62-66
11.	Sanjit Munjit Singh Suhardjo Sitam Belly Sam	Prevalence of impacted mandibular third molars among patients attending the dentomaxillofacial radiology clinic	67-73
12.	Tun Shafiqah Majid Ida Ayu Astuti Tenny Setiani Dewi	The prevalence of malposition third molar with traumatic ulcer	74-78